0100
0167.2
1422.01
1430
2210
2414
3120

3120.04

3430
4430
5113.01
5113.02
5200
6321
6325
6605
8400
8402
8500
8640

BYLAWS/POLICIES

Definitions

Closed Session

Drug-Free Workplace

Leaves of Absence

Curriculum Development
Reproductive Health/Family Planning
Employment of Professional Staff
Employment of Substitutes

Leaves of Absence

Leaves of Absence

Student Building and Program Assignments
Schools of Choice Options/Federal Law
Attendance

New School Construction Grant Funds
Procurement Federal Grants/Funds
Crowdfunding

School Safety Information

Emergency Operations Plans

Food Services

Transportation for Field and Other
District Sponsored Trips (CSD PO 2340)

Revised
Revised
New
New
Revised
Revised
Revised
Revised
New
New
Revised
New
Revised
Revised
Revised
Revised
Revised
New

Revised

New/Revised



