BYLAWS/POLICIES

0100	Definitions	Revised
0167.2	Closed Session	Revised
1422.01	Drug-Free Workplace	New
1430	Leaves of Absence	New
2210	Curriculum Development	Revised
2414	Reproductive Health/Family Planning	Revised
3120	Employment of Professional Staff	Revised
3120.04	Employment of Substitutes	Revised
3430	Leaves of Absence	New
4430	Leaves of Absence	New
5113.01	Student Building and Program Assignments	Revised
5113.02	Schools of Choice Options/Federal Law	New
5200	Attendance	Revised
6321	New School Construction Grant Funds	Revised
6325	Procurement Federal Grants/Funds	Revised
6605	Crowdfunding	Revised
8400	School Safety Information	Revised
8402	Emergency Operations Plans	New
8500	Food Services	Revised
8640	Transportation for Field and Other District Sponsored Trips (CSD PO 2340)	New/Revised